THE UVALDE COUNTY COMMISSIONERS COURT WILL MEET AT 6 PM ON MONDAY, JUNE $4^{\rm TH}$, 2018 IN THE COMMISSIONERS COURTROOM OF THE UVALDE COUNTY COURTHOUSE

AGENDA

1. Budget workshop

CERTIFICATE: I certify the above and foregoing was posted in compliance with Section 551.043, Texas Government Code at 10 AM on May 23rd, 2018. Persons with disabilities who plan on attending this meeting and who may require auxiliary aids are requested to contract Administrative Assistant Valerie Del Toro Romero in the office of the Uvalde County Judge no later than 4 PM on Thursday prior to the meeting.

WILLIAM R. MITCHELL UVALDE COUNTY JUDGE



THE UVALDE COUNTY COMMISSIONERS COURT WILL MEET AT 6 PM ON TUESDAY, JUNE 5^{TH} , 2018 IN THE COMMISSIONERS COURTROOM OF THE UVALDE COUNTY COURTHOUSE

AGENDA

Budget workshop

CERTIFICATE: I certify the above and foregoing was posted in compliance with Section 551.043, Texas Government Code at 10 AM on May 23rd, 2018. Persons with disabilities who plan on attending this meeting and who may require auxiliary aids are requested to contract Administrative Assistant Valerie Del Toro Romero in the office of the Uvalde County Judge no later than 4 PM on Thursday prior to the meeting.

WILLIAM R. MITCHELL UVALDE COUNTY JUDGE



THE UVALDE COUNTY COMMISSIONERS COURT WILL MEET AT 6 PM ON WEDNESDAY, JUNE 6^{TH} , 2018 IN THE COMMISSIONERS COURTROOM OF THE UVALDE COUNTY COURTHOUSE

AGENDA

1. Budget workshop

CERTIFICATE: I certify the above and foregoing was posted in compliance with Section 551.043, Texas Government Code at 10 AM on May 23rd, 2018. Persons with disabilities who plan on attending this meeting and who may require auxiliary aids are requested to contract Administrative Assistant Valerie Del Toro Romero in the office of the Uvalde County Judge no later than 4 PM on Thursday prior to the meeting.

WILLIAM R. MITCHELL UVALDE COUNTY JUDGE

